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STICKY TOFFEE LOAF CAKE (1KG) FZ

SKU: U121.33

Categories: Cakes, Slab Cakes

Tags: apple pieces, caramel buttercream, flavoured cake, fudge

cake, loaf cake, sticky toffee, toffee flavour

Pack size 1 x 1kg |

A sponge baked with fudge and apple pieces, filled with caramel buttercream and finished with piped caramel

buttercream, a caramel drizzle and sprinkled with fudge and apple pieces.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Made in a factory that handles nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/slab-cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/apple-pieces/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/caramel-buttercream/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/flavoured-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/fudge-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/fudge-cake/
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https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/sticky-toffee/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1809

Calories 431

Fat (g) 19

Sat. fat (g) 4.4

Carbohydrate (g) 61

Sugar (g) 41

Protein (g) 4.2

Salt (g) 0.08

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Caramel (6%) (Sugar,

Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK)), Water, Unsalted Butter (MILK),

Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup), Palm Oil, Salt, Emulsifiers (E322 Lecithin (Sunflower,

Rapeseed, SOYA), E491 Sorbitan Monostearate), Natural Flavouring), Caramel Fudge Pieces (5%) (Sugar, Full

Cream Condensed MILK, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Water, Salt), Apple Fruit

Pieces (Fruit ( Apple , Lemon Juice), Fructose Glucose Syrup, Glucose, Cane Sugar, Sugar, WHEAT Fibre, Palm

Fat, Rice Starch, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Natural Flavouring), Butter (MILK), Black

Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Modified Maize Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents

(E500ii, E450) (WHEAT), Emulsifier ( Containing Glucose Syrup Solids, Emulsifiers ( E472b, E471, E477,

Skimmed MILK Powder, Stabiliser (E450)), Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate (E202), Natural Flavouring.


